







## **ABOUT THE CRC**

The CRC is a catalyst for collaborative, community-driven research that centers **social equity**. We bring together faculty and students from different disciplines to conduct timely, action-oriented research in partnership with policy, advocacy, business, philanthropy and other sectors. The CRC's goal is to support the building of healthy, equitable, prosperous, and sustainable regions. We are housed within and benefit from core support from the <u>UC Davis</u> College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences.

## **CRC STAFF**

The CRC team includes knowledgeable and experienced professional staff that can add expertise and value to grant proposals and research projects. Research staff have a variety of skills, including research design, data analysis, geospatial and GIS mapping, and web programming. Our staff are experienced in centering the voices of youth, BIPOC and low-income communities. We have skills in community engagement, outreach, group facilitation, strategic communications, and participatory action research. The CRC also works with talented postdoctoral scholars, graduate student researchers, and undergraduate students. Learn more about our staff at regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/ people/staff, and reach out with questions about projects and proposals on a recharge basis!

## Supported by



## **FACULTY AFFILIATES**

CRC Faculty Affiliates benefit from the following:

- Guidance on grant getting and drafting which includes match-making with community partners, foundations and state agencies for the creation of timely policy-oriented research deliverables
- Promotion of resulting research products (peer-reviewed publications, book, reports, op-eds) through ongoing policy discussions, social media, and monthly newsletters.
- Networking with faculty affiliates across campus who are similarly engaged in justiceoriented research in partnership with and service to local and regional communities
- CRC faculty affiliates serve as principal investigators and provide intellectual guidance on a variety of projects affiliated with the CRC. Learn more about our Faculty Affiliates at regionalchange.ucdavis.edu/ people/faculty-affiliates.



- facebook.com/UCDavisCRC
- @UCDavisCRC
- **@UCDavisCRC**
- (530) 752-3007
- crcinfo@ucdavis.edu
- material regional change. ucdavis.edu